

Pachet

I.D.: 51484042

Data publicarii	10.11.20	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.293,81 RON - 2.293,81 RON

Descriere: 1 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 top 75 10.50 787.50 2 HARTIE COPIATOR A3 top 1 29.41 29.41 3 AGRAFE COLOR Cut 20 1.26 25.21 4 CAPSE 24/6 Cut 20 1.26 25.21 5 CAPSE NR10 Cut 10 0.84 8.40 6 LIPICI STICK UHU Buc 10 10.92 109.24 7 PASTA CORECTOARE UHU Buc 10 5.04 50.42 8 CAPSATOR 24/6 Buc 3 21.01 63.03 9 CAPSATOR NR 10 Buc 2 4.20 8.40 10 FOARFECA 21 CM Buc 2 3.78 7.56 11 REGISTRU CASA 2 EXEMPLARE Buc 4 9.24 36.97 12 REGISTRU INTRARE-IESIRE A4 200 FILE Buc 2 15.13 30.25 13 REGISTRU INTRARE-IESIRE A4 100 FILE Buc 3 10.92 32.77 14 BEC LED E 27 Buc 10 12.61 126.05 15 PLIC C6 Buc 1000 0.04 42.02 16 PLIC C5 Buc 500 0.08 42.02 17 PLIC C4 Buc 300 0.17 50.42 18 FOI PARCURS Buc 2 4.62 9.24 19 MARKER NEGRU Buc 5 2.52 12.61 20 DOSAR CARTON SINA Buc 200 0.38 75.63 21 DOSAR PVC Buc 200 0.42 84.03 22 CREION NEGRU Buc 10 0.84 8.40 23 PIX LINC ELANTRA Buc 20 2.52 50.42 24 ELASTEC BANI Buc 2 2.52 5.04 25 MEMORY STICK 32 GB Buc 4 37.82 151.26 26 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 30 MICRONI Set 7 5.88 41.18 27 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 90 MICRONI Set 2 25.21 50.42 28 CUTTER MARE Buc 3 5.04 15.13 29 EVIDENTIATOR Set 2 10.08 20.17 30 BIBLIORAFI MARMORAT 8 CM Buc 10 3.78 37.82 31 LACAT FI 63 Buc 4 8.40 33.61 32 BOND CONSUM 1/2 Buc 2 2.10 4.20 33 SAPUN LICHID 5L Buc 2 7.56 15.13 34 COADA LEMN FILET Buc 4 2.10 8.40 35 LAVETA BUMBAC Buc 15 1.26 18.91 36 MOP BUMBAC 250 GR Buc 2 4.62 9.24 37 PRONTO SPRAY Buc 4 11.76 47.06 38 CLIN GEAM PULVERIZATOR Buc 4 5.04 20.17 39 INSECTICID SPRAY AROXOL Buc 5 10.08 50.42 40 PROS
